
SMVD Katra - Dr. Ambedkar Nagar Special Fare SF Special/09322 - SF - WR 
BAQ/Ganj Basoda to INDB/Indore Junction 

6h 13m - 354 km - 10 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SVDK SMVD Katra 21:40 0 1 0 53 814 NR
2 MCTM MCTM Udhampur 22:08 22:10 2m 0 1 25 53 660 NR
3 JAT Jammu Tawi 23:10 23:20 10m 0 1 78 76 344 NR
4 KTHU Kathua 00:20 00:22 2m 2 2 154 37 393 NR
5 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 01:00 01:05 5m 1 2 177 59 326 NR
6 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 0 2 290 79 236 NR
7 LDH Ludhiana Junction 03:45 03:55 10m 0 2 342 55 257 NR
8 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 06:00 06:05 5m 0 2 456 63 273 NR
9 KKDE Kurukshetra Junction 06:45 06:47 2m 2 2 498 70 258 NR
10 PNP Panipat Junction 07:45 07:47 2m 0 2 565 86 235 NR
11 NDLS New Delhi 08:50 09:00 10m 0 2 655 29 214 NR
12 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 09:15 09:20 5m 0 2 662 84 207 NR
13 FDB Faridabad 09:35 09:37 2m 0 2 683 145 302 NR
14 MTJ Mathura Junction 10:22 10:24 2m 0 2 796 90 177 NCR
15 AGC Agra Cantt. 11:00 11:05 5m 0 2 850 105 167 NCR
16 DHO Dholpur Junction 11:35 11:37 2m 0 2 902 63 175 NCR
17 GWL Gwalior Junction 12:40 12:45 5m 0 2 968 78 212 NCR
18 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 14:00 14:10 10m 0 2 1065 45 258 NCR
19 BAB Babina 14:44 14:46 2m 0 2 1091 115 222 NCR
20 LAR Lalitpur Junction 15:20 15:22 2m 0 2 1156 94 369 NCR
21 BINA Bina Junction 16:02 16:04 2m 0 2 1219 49 411 WCR
22 BAQ Ganj Basoda 17:00 17:02 2m 0 2 1264 91 417 WCR
23 BHS Vidisha 17:28 17:30 2m 0 2 1304 53 429 WCR
24 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 18:40 18:42 2m 0 2 1365 74 519 WCR
25 SEH Sehore 19:05 19:07 2m 0 2 1394 70 499 WR
26 KPP Kalapipal 19:32 19:33 1m 0 2 1423 63 488 WR
27 SJP Shujalpur 19:45 19:47 2m 0 2 1435 60 455 WR
28 AKD Akodia 20:00 20:01 1m 0 2 1448 62 461 WR
29 BCH Berchha 20:30 20:32 2m 0 2 1478 87 490 WR
30 MKC Maksi Junction 20:45 20:47 2m 0 2 1497 58 510 WR
31 UJN Ujjain Junction 21:30 21:55 25m 2 1539 54 492 WR
32 DWX Dewas Junction 22:40 22:42 2m 0 2 1579 71 537 WR
33 INDB Indore Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 0 2 1618 42 550 WR
34 DADN Dr. Ambedkar Nagar

(Mhow)
23:50 0 2 1639 - 575 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 02 2024 (15:52)

Jul 02 2024 (15:52)

1

1


